
                          SUMMER 2025 COMMUNITY SOCIAL SERVICES

Semester
Course 

Code
Course Name

Course 

Synonym
Section Lecture Day

Lecture 

Start Time

Lecture 

End Time

Summer SCMA*2040 Research Methods for Social Science DE01 Distance Format

SCMA*3040 Quantitative Methods for Social Science S1DE1 Distance Format

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

SCMA*3040 Quantitative Methods for Social Science S1DE2 Distance Format

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

SCMA*3040 Quantitative Methods for Social Science S2DE1 Distance Format

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II

**Please Refer Below

CSS*3120 Intermediate Practicum I S101 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I

**Please Refer Below

CSS*3130 Intermediate Practicum II S201 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II

**Please Refer Below

CSS*4120 Advanced Practicum I S101 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I



**Please Refer Below

CSS*4130 Advanced Practicum II S201 Tuesday 6:00pm 8:00pm

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II

**Please Refer Below

***CSS 3120, 3130, 4120, 4130: All require approval of Program Head.  

Please submit an Undergraduate Course Request Form for registration in any of these courses by March 8,

after confirming your placement with the CSS Field Placement Coordinator. 

Exam Period: Thursday June 19 - Thursday June 26

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Dates
Classes will run from: Monday June 30- Tuesday August 12
Exam Period: Friday August 15 - Thursday August 21

**12-Week Format Course 
Classes will run from: Monday May 5 - Tuesday July 29
Final Exam Period: Friday August 1 - Wednesday August 13

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I Dates
Classes will run from: Monday May 5 - Monday June 16


